
SCHOOL YEAR 2025 - 2026

M O R N I N G  R O U T E

A F T E R N O O N  R O U T E

15:30 SCHOOL CAMPUS AT SKANSTES 27
15:35 STOP BY ELIZABETES IELA (UKRAINIAN EMBASSY)
15:43 BUS STOP BY KAIJU IELA (ZVEJNIEKU 12)
15:47 BUS STOP BALOŽU IELA (ON KALNCIEMA IELA)
15:52 PRIMARY CAMPUS AT KALNCIEMA 118 (KUKŠU IELA)
15:55 BUS STOP BY SHOPPING MALL “SPICE” 
16:05 BUS STOP KABILES 29 
16:10 BUS STOP MĀRUPES ĢIMNĀZIJA
16:12 BUS STOP SĒĻI (MĀRUPE)
16:25 BUS STOP IN PIŅĶI (MEISTARU IELA)

07:00 BUS STOP IN PIŅĶI (MEISTARU IELA)
07:15 BUS STOP SĒĻI (MĀRUPE)
07:20 BUS STOP MĀRUPES ĢIMNĀZIJA
07:24 BUS STOP BY KABILES IELA 29
07:38 PRIMARY CAMPUS (KALNCIEMA 118/KUKŠU IELA)
07:43 BUS STOP VALSTS ARHĪVS
07:47 BUS STOP KAIJAS IELA (ĶĪPSALA/ZVEJNIEKU 12)
07:55 BUS STOP BY PAULS STRADIŅŠ MEDICINE HISTORY MUSEUM
(UKRAINIAN EMBASSY)
08:05 SECONDARY SCHOOL CAMPUS AT SKANSTES 27

ROUTE
PIŅĶI - JAUNMĀRUPE - MĀRUPE

 - PRIMARY CAMPUS - SECONDARY CAMPUS
Click here for the morning 

& afternoon route

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Cq2zUKRkfbTDUoxr9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Cq2zUKRkfbTDUoxr9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Cq2zUKRkfbTDUoxr9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Cq2zUKRkfbTDUoxr9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/eEpmzS3VvTQ9ZstTA

